



Scan QR code for  
recipes & inspiration.

W M  
H A  
I U  
T S  
E U



## Crispy Chilli Oil with Peanuts and Sesame

Salty & Sweet. A flavour bomb in a jar.

**Use on:** Absolutely Everything **Such as:** Eggs,  
Vegetables, Rice, Noodles, Steaks, Fridge Raids, Stir Frys.

## DRIZZLE, DOLLOP, DIP, REPEAT

Suitable for Vegans. Store in a cool dry place and stir *really* well  
before using.

**Ingredients:** Sunflower Oil, **Peanuts** (24%), **Sesame** Seeds (11%),  
Chilli Flakes (6%) [Red Chilli Flakes, Korean Red Chilli Flakes],  
Fried Garlic [Garlic, Sunflower Oil], Agave Syrup, Tamari **Soy** Sauce,  
Sea Salt, Toasted **Sesame** Oil.

Allergy Advice: For allergens, see ingredients in **bold**.

Nutrition Typical values.	per 100g	%RI* (per 100g)
Energy :	1446kJ/349kcal	18%
Fat:	35g	50%
of which saturates	4.9g	25%
Carbohydrate:	3.3g	1%
of which sugars	1.8g	2%
Protein:	5.1g	10%
Salt:	0.83g	14%

\* Reference intake of an average adult (8400kJ/2000kcal)

W M  
H A  
I U  
T S  
E U

PEANUT  
rāyu



White Maus Ltd  
5 Mary Street  
Galway, Ireland  
H91NXWO

UKRP: IAL, 38 Queen Street,  
G1 3DX, UK

insta: @whitemausu  
www.whitemausu.com

Best Before End

You've  
got loads!

Time to  
re-order!